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Location: SAS Institute (100 SAS Campus Drive, Cary, NC 27513) —
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NORTH CAROLINA
DEPARTMENT OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

North Carolina Health Information Exchange Authority
Q2 Advisory Board Meeting - June 18, 2024

AGENDA

Time: 2:00 pm-4:45pm

2:00 pm

2:10 pm

2:30 pm
2:35pm
2:45 pm
3:15pm
3:25pm
3:45 pm
3:55 pm

4:15 pm

4:35 pm

4:45 pm

Welcome & Call to Order

1. Review of Minutes from February 28, 2024

NC HIEA Operations Update

1. Metrics
2. Budget & Contracts
3. Contracts

Legislative Update

Updated Research Policy

Update on Medicaid Workstreams

10-minute Break

Upgrade Update and Clinical Viewer Demo
New 42 CFR Part 2 Rule

Update on Participation and Data Connections
Health Data Utility Update

1. Framework
2. Planning Workgroup

New Business

Adjourn
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