



North Carolina Health Information Exchange Authority Q2 Advisory Board Meeting - June 18, 2024 AGENDA

Location: SAS Institute (100 SAS Campus Drive, Cary, NC 27513) - Executive Business Center 7

Time: 2:00 pm – 4:45 pm

2:00 pm	Welcome & Call to Order	Chairman Pro
	1. Review of Minutes from February 28, 2024	
2:10 pm	NC HIEA Operations Update	Sam Thompson
	 Metrics Budget & Contracts Contracts 	
2:30 pm	Legislative Update	Dylan Frick
2:35 pm	Updated Research Policy	Jenell Stewart
2:45 pm	Update on Medicaid Workstreams	Katie Horneffer/Jenell Stewart
3:15 pm	10-minute Break	
3:25 pm	Upgrade Update and Clinical Viewer Demo	Don Branthwaite/Sasi Nagarajan
3:45 pm	New 42 CFR Part 2 Rule	Regina Cucurullo
3:55 pm	Update on Participation and Data Connections	Tim Taylor
4:15 pm	Health Data Utility Update	Sam Thompson
	 Framework Planning Workgroup 	
4:35 pm	New Business	Chairman Pro

Chairman Pro

Phone: 919-754-6912

Email: hiea@nc.gov

Website: www.nchealthconnex.gov

4:45 pm Adjourn